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

2,500 & 3,200 sq.ft. 
Office or Retail 

370-829-1206 

  

COMMERCIAL 

Dolphin Plaza 
Route 315- Plains 

2,000 sq. ft., 3,800 
sq. ft., Office space/ 
Medical/Retail Space 
Call 570-829-1206 

FORTY FORT 

RETAIL STORES 

ALL GLASS FRONTS! 
RETAIL SPACE. 

WYOMING 

AVENUE - HIGH 

TRAFFIC. Can be 

sub-divided. 

2 YEAR LEASE. 

SAME RENT. 

SERIOUS 

INQUIRIES. 

America Realty 
570-288-1421 

HANOVER TWP 
Parkway Plaza 

Sans Souci Parkway 
Commercial Space 
For Lease. 1200 sq. 
ft. starting at 
$600/month. Off 
street parking, cen- 
tral heat & air-condi- 
tioning. 

570-991-0706 

KINGSTON 
Lower level space 
near Kingston Cor- 
ners 1500 - 2500 
Sq. Ft. All amenities. 
Will work with any 
business operation. 
Great opportunity. 
570-287-7191, ext. 1 

LUZERNE 
MAIN ST 

OFFICE SPACE 
650 sq ft. Off street 
parking, central air. 
Call 570-288-0254 

NANTICOKE 
Restaurant 

Turn-key 
operation, fully 
equipped, locat- 
ed near college. 
870-417-4170 

or 
870-785-0889 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

OFFICE SPACE 

DOWNTOWN 
WITH PARKING! 
Modern office 
space in Luzerne 
National Bank 
Building on Public 
Square. New 
city garage will 
connect direct- 
ly to the build- 
ing! Rents 
include heat and 
central air, utili- 
ties, nightly 
cleaning. high 
speed internet 
available. 300 to 
6,000 SF. We can 
remodel to suit. 
Brokers protect- 
ed.Call Jeff Pyros 

for details at 
570-822-8577       

Office 
Space/Garages 
6000 sq. ft. Several 

uses. Larksville. 
570-406-7645 

OFFICENTERS 
  

  

5-Prime 
Locations 
Pierce St., 
Kingston 

Various Size 
Suites 

+Medical, Legal, 
Commercial 

+Utilities, Parking, 
Janitorial 

+Custom Design, 
Renovations 

CALL FRAN RICH 
570-287-1161 

PLAINS TOWNSHIP 
Route 315 

7 Pethick Dr. 
Commercial 
Garage, 

Warehouse 
with loading dock. 

2,600 sq. ft. 
Garage, ware- 
house with loading 
dock & 2,300 sq. 
ft. office or retail - 
4,900 sq. ft. total, 

will sub divide. 
(Near 81, 315, 
Cross Valley) 
570-829-1206 

  

  

      
RETAIL SPACE 

2400 sq ft. available 
Next to Shooze. 
630 Market St. 

Kingston 
Please Call 

570-357-8319 

WEST PITTSTON 
$1.00 PER SQ. FT. 

Clean, 
assembly/storage 
space. Second 

level, 18,000 sq. ft 
and 9,00 sq. ft. 

First level, 
4,000 sq. ft., 

garage/assembly/ 
storage. 

$600/month. Owner 
908-852-4410 

EW TOA 

  

  

    WEST PITTSTON 
Insalaco’s Shop- 

ping Center 

RETAIL/OFFICE SPACE 
875 Square Feet 
Very reasonable 

rent. 
570-883-0936, 

ext. 327         

  

WILKES-BARRE 
OFFICE SPACE 

For Lease. Con- 
venient location, 
plenty of off 
street parking. 
1,200 sq ft. Will 
build to suit. 
570-817-1228       

  

947 Garages 

GARAGE - WYOMING 
2 car garage. 
Storage only! 

$150 month, Sea- 
sonally or yearly. 
570-954-2972 

NANTICOKE 
10 car garage 30’ x 

50’ storage only. 
$400 per month 
570-687-6216 

or 570-954-0727 

  

  

  

950 Half Doubles 
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WLKESBARRE ||| DatLisTwe || UGHESTOWN. \7 WEST HAZLETON || WEST MANTICOKE 
6 bedroom. Nice 
Riverside park 
location. $725 

/month + utilities. 
(570) 826-1200 

WYOMING 
1/2 double. 3 bed- 
rooms. Gas heat, air 
in 2 rooms, washer, 
dryer, stove, yard. 
$625 plus security, 
references. Call 

570-894-3891 

NEW ToD 
WYOMING 

Completely renovat- 
ed 3 bedroom, 
fridge & stove. $685 
/month + utilities, 
security & lease. No 
pets/ No smoking. 
Call 570-693-4453 

      

  

  

  

EW T00R 
ASHLEY 

Sugar Notch area 
4 bedrooms, 11/2 

baths. Fridge, 
washer & dryer. 

$650/month + utili- 
ties, security & ref. 
Call (202) 291-8658 

EDWARDSVILLE 
3 bedrooms. Avail- 
able immediately. 
Dogs ok. $550 + util- 
ities. Call 

570-313-5414 

EW TOD 
HANOVER TWP. 
READY NOV. 1 

BRESLAU. Large 1/2 
double, 3.5 bed- 
rooms, 1 bath, 

freshly painted and 
new w/w carpeting. 
Large attic and cel- 
lar with back yard. 
Fridge, stove, w/d 
included. $600/per 
month, plus securi- 

ty. References 
needed. No Pets, 

NO smoking. Tenant 
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